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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tia Doan3319
CGA

9.375 9.675 9.5259.750 38.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Kim3314
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.300 9.5509.000 37.075
3 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Sofia Shea3316
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.300 9.2509.500 36.975
5 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Annie Holm3322
CGA

9.275 9.375 9.0009.300 36.950
2 2 4T 8 4 

4 

April Chan3308
Bay Aerials

8.875 9.350 9.0259.300 36.550
6T 3 4T 7 5 

5 

Emma Lorge3337
Liberty

8.875 9.300 9.2258.700 36.100
6T 4T 9 4T 6 

6 

Kenzie Gill3311
Bay Aerials

8.650 8.200 9.2259.350 35.425
10 11T 3 4T 7 

7 

Opal Smith3331
Fliptastic!

8.825 8.450 9.0758.900 35.250
9 9T 7 6 8 

8 

Kaelyn Morrison3303
Adventure Rec

9.000 8.450 8.9258.000 34.375
4 9T 12T 9 9T

9T

Trinity Kniep3302
Adventure Rec

8.625 8.650 8.9008.200 34.375
11 7 10 10T 9T

9T

Eleanor Wilson3345
Tricks Granite Bay

8.000 8.550 8.1758.800 33.525
14 8 8 13 11 

11 

MaTaya Sherman3306
Adventure Rec

8.550 8.200 8.7008.000 33.450
12 11T 12T 12 12 

12 

Aylin Penaflor3330
Fliptastic!

8.850 7.850 8.9007.100 32.700
8 13 14 10T 13 

13 

Jane Stalker3344
Tricks Granite Bay

8.225 7.600 7.8008.125 31.750
13 14 11 14 14 

14 
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